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Questions

Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

When the annulment of Partition of the Bengal was made?

Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?

When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?

Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

What is the national game of pakistan.

The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .

Answers Choice

March 23, 1971
Aug 14, 1973
March 23, 1972
None of these

12 December, 1911
12 December, 1912
12 December, 1913
None of the above

Lal Bahadur Shastri
Rajiv Gandhi

Indra Gandhi

None of the above

19 November 1939
19 November 1940
19 November 1941
None of the above

1882
1890
1900
1920
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March 9, 1954
25 March, 1954
14 August, 1973
June 1974

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Bakht Khan

Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah
Shehzad Barjees Qaddar

. Dec 25, 1958
. Jan 24, 1959
. April 16, 1960
. March 17,1961
1947
1948
1949
1950

. 22 March 1940
29 March 1940
. 30 March 1940
None of these

36th
39th
34th
19th

Hockey

Foot ball
Cricket
Squash

1965
1967
1969
1970
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The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?
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1942
1943
1944

1974
1975

1977
300
320
350

1918
1920

. For personal interests
. For national interests
. For Muslim's Benefits



