

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Under which alliance a movement against the Bhutto Govt. was run/	A. ARD B. MRD C. PDM D. PNP
2	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
3	When the annulment of Partition of the Bengal was made?	A. 12 December, 1911 B. 12 December, 1912 C. 12 December, 1913 D. None of the above
4	Who was the Prime Minister of India during the 1971 war?	A. Lal Bahadur Shastri B. Rajiv Gandhi C. Indra Gandhi D. None of the above
5	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
6	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
7	How many Muslims were included in the Nehru Committee?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 4 D. 6
8	When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?	A. March 9, 1954 B. 25 March, 1954 C. 14 August, 1973 D. June 1974
9	Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Bakht Khan C. Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah D. Shehzad Barjees Qaddar
10	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17, 1961
11	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
12	When the Cripps Mission was reached in India?	A. 22 March 1940 B. 29 March 1940 C. 30 March 1940 D. None of these
13	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	A. 36th B. 39th C. 34th D. 19th
14	What is the national game of pakistan.	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Cricket D. Squash
15	The Karakorum High way between Pakistan and China was completed in .	A. 1965 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1970

16	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
17	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
18	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
19	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
20	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak
